
DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to SnakeRiverTiming #1

NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet

4/19/2014

Northwest Nazarene -

 

Men's 100 Meters

 

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: -2.3

 

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: -2.7

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 11.40 3(1)

2 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 11.52 3(2)

3 Gonzalez, Isaac College of Idaho 11.57 3(3)

4 Herrera, Sal Eastern Oregon 11.61 3(4)

5 Fronk, John College of Idaho 11.66 3(5)

6 say, Darryn UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 11.74 1(1)

7 Kamstra, Mitch Northwest Nazarene 11.83 3(6)

8 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 11.86 2(1)

9 bailey, Keith UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 11.87 1(2)

10 Johnson, Nolan Treasure Valley CC 12.00 3(7)

11 Wirtz, Alex College of Idaho 12.02 2(2)

12 Hatfield, Zac Treasure Valley CC 12.09 2(3)

13 Butler, Thomas Treasure Valley CC 12.10 1(3)

14 Williams, Shevon UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 12.15 2(4)

15 Andersen, Kerby Eastern Oregon 12.26 1(4)

16 Dursunov, Ravshan Treasure Valley CC 12.34 1(5)

17 Gonzales, Ronnie Treasure Valley CC 12.39 1(6)

18 Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC 12.45 1(7)

19 Williams, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 12.53 2(5)

England, Eric Treasure Valley CC DNS 1

Ochoa, Isaac Christ life DNS 2

Hershey, Evan College of Idaho DNS 2

Busby, Charlie Eastern Oregon DNS 2

Henderson, Cody Northwest Nazarene DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final

6 say, Darryn UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 11.74

9 bailey, Keith UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 11.87

13 Butler, Thomas Treasure Valley CC 12.10

15 Andersen, Kerby Eastern Oregon 12.26

16 Dursunov, Ravshan Treasure Valley CC 12.34

17 Gonzales, Ronnie Treasure Valley CC 12.39

18 Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC 12.45

England, Eric Treasure Valley CC DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

8 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 11.86

11 Wirtz, Alex College of Idaho 12.02

12 Hatfield, Zac Treasure Valley CC 12.09

14 Williams, Shevon UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 12.15

19 Williams, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 12.53

Ochoa, Isaac Christ life DNS

Hershey, Evan College of Idaho DNS

Busby, Charlie Eastern Oregon DNS
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

Men's 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: -2.2

 

Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -2.6

 

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 4                                                                      Wind: -3.0

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 11.40

2 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 11.52

3 Gonzalez, Isaac College of Idaho 11.57

4 Herrera, Sal Eastern Oregon 11.61

5 Fronk, John College of Idaho 11.66

7 Kamstra, Mitch Northwest Nazarene 11.83

10 Johnson, Nolan Treasure Valley CC 12.00

Henderson, Cody Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Christie, Rimar Northwest Nazarene 22.01 4(1)

2 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 22.65 4(2)

3 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 23.08 3(1)

4 Ellis, Edmund College of Idaho 23.33 3(2)

5 Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene 23.34 4(3)

6 Poston, Dax UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 23.40 3(3)

7 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 23.60 3(4)

8 Herrera, Sal Eastern Oregon 23.64 3(5)

9 Fronk, John College of Idaho 23.77 4(4)

10 Hatfield, Zac Treasure Valley CC 24.07 3(6)

11 Butler, Thomas Treasure Valley CC 24.14 2(1)

12 Wirtz, Alex College of Idaho 24.18 3(7)

13 Williams, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 24.68 2(2)

14 Andersen, Kerby Eastern Oregon 25.25 2(3)

15 Moore, Kyler Treasure Valley CC 25.28 2(4)

16 Gonzales, Ronnie Treasure Valley CC 25.40 2(5)

17 Dursunov, Ravshan Treasure Valley CC 27.19 1(1)

say, Darryn UNAT-Treasure Valley CC DNS 2

Johnson, Nolan Treasure Valley CC DNS 2

Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC DNS 2

Busby, Charlie Eastern Oregon DNS 3

Morelli, Steven BSU TC DNS 4

Ochoa, Isaac Christ life DNS 4

Henderson, Cody Northwest Nazarene DNS 4

Harris, David Northwest Nazarene DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final

17 Dursunov, Ravshan Treasure Valley CC 27.19

PL Athlete Team Final

11 Butler, Thomas Treasure Valley CC 24.14

13 Williams, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 24.68

14 Andersen, Kerby Eastern Oregon 25.25

15 Moore, Kyler Treasure Valley CC 25.28

16 Gonzales, Ronnie Treasure Valley CC 25.40

say, Darryn UNAT-Treasure Valley CC DNS

Johnson, Nolan Treasure Valley CC DNS

Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC DNS
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.6

 

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 4                                                                      Wind: -1.4

 

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final

3 Whitfield, Malik College of Idaho 23.08

4 Ellis, Edmund College of Idaho 23.33

6 Poston, Dax UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 23.40

7 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 23.60

8 Herrera, Sal Eastern Oregon 23.64

10 Hatfield, Zac Treasure Valley CC 24.07

12 Wirtz, Alex College of Idaho 24.18

Busby, Charlie Eastern Oregon DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Christie, Rimar Northwest Nazarene 22.01

2 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 22.65

5 Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene 23.34

9 Fronk, John College of Idaho 23.77

Morelli, Steven BSU TC DNS

Ochoa, Isaac Christ life DNS

Henderson, Cody Northwest Nazarene DNS

Harris, David Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Curtis, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 49.24 2(1)

2 Roelle, Hans Eastern Oregon 49.94 2(2)

3 Hershey, Evan College of Idaho 50.46 2(3)

4 Ellis, Edmund College of Idaho 50.91 2(4)

5 Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene 51.69 1(1)

6 Poston, Dax UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 52.30 2(5)

7 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 52.31 2(6)

8 Erlebach, Evan Treasure Valley CC 53.34 1(2)

9 Zyph, Tyler Eastern Oregon 53.40 2(7)

10 Arnzen, Cameron College of Idaho 54.83 1(3)

11 Edward, Calvin Eastern Oregon 55.12 1(4)

12 Moore, Kyler Treasure Valley CC 56.15 1(5)

Ochoa, Isaac Christ life DNS 1

Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene DNS 1

Hevner, Zach Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene 51.69

8 Erlebach, Evan Treasure Valley CC 53.34

10 Arnzen, Cameron College of Idaho 54.83

11 Edward, Calvin Eastern Oregon 55.12

12 Moore, Kyler Treasure Valley CC 56.15

Ochoa, Isaac Christ life DNS

Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene DNS
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters

 

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Curtis, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 49.24

2 Roelle, Hans Eastern Oregon 49.94

3 Hershey, Evan College of Idaho 50.46

4 Ellis, Edmund College of Idaho 50.91

6 Poston, Dax UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 52.30

7 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 52.31

9 Zyph, Tyler Eastern Oregon 53.40

Hevner, Zach Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Bolin, Dominic Unattached 1:57.83 2(1)

2 Walker, Dylan College of Idaho 1:58.39 2(2)

3 Hampton, Max College of Idaho 1:59.48 2(3)

4 Martin, Nick Northwest Nazarene 2:01.26 2(4)

5 Updike, Lucas Eastern Oregon 2:02.40 1(1)

6 Cummings, Dexter Eastern Oregon 2:07.53 2(5)

7 King, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 2:08.47 1(2)

8 June, Tyler Unattached 2:08.73 2(6)

9 Williams, kolton Treasure Valley CC 2:09.31 1(3)

10 Shriver, Kody Eastern Oregon 2:12.13 2(7)

11 Negrette, Christian Treasure Valley CC 2:12.45 1(4)

12 Baxter, Cody Treasure Valley CC 2:14.13 1(5)

13 Martinez, Jonathan Treasure Valley CC 2:16.18 1(6)

14 Parkinson, Gary College of Idaho 2:19.69 1(7)

Muvange, Egide Treasure Valley CC DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Updike, Lucas Eastern Oregon 2:02.40

7 King, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 2:08.47

9 Williams, kolton Treasure Valley CC 2:09.31

11 Negrette, Christian Treasure Valley CC 2:12.45

12 Baxter, Cody Treasure Valley CC 2:14.13

13 Martinez, Jonathan Treasure Valley CC 2:16.18

14 Parkinson, Gary College of Idaho 2:19.69

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bolin, Dominic Unattached 1:57.83

2 Walker, Dylan College of Idaho 1:58.39

3 Hampton, Max College of Idaho 1:59.48

4 Martin, Nick Northwest Nazarene 2:01.26

6 Cummings, Dexter Eastern Oregon 2:07.53

8 June, Tyler Unattached 2:08.73

10 Shriver, Kody Eastern Oregon 2:12.13

Muvange, Egide Treasure Valley CC DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Roelle, Hans Eastern Oregon 4:07.27

2 Maszk, Nic Eastern Oregon 4:10.06

3 Edward, Calvin Eastern Oregon 4:10.23



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to SnakeRiverTiming #5

NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Men's 5000 Meters

 

Men's 10000 Meters

 

Men's 110m Hurdle

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.6

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.7

4 Williams, Dan College of Idaho 4:10.40

5 Updike, Lucas Eastern Oregon 4:11.36

6 Cunningham, Chase Northwest Nazarene 4:12.90

7 Williams, kolton Treasure Valley CC 4:14.36

8 DeBruler, Camden College of Idaho 4:14.59

9 Zyph, Tyler Eastern Oregon 4:15.21

10 Hernandez, Carlos Eastern Oregon 4:15.50

11 Knapp, Donny BSU TC 4:15.66

12 Nelson, Levi BSU TC 4:16.68

13 Shriver, Kody Eastern Oregon 4:17.25

14 Goodwin, Matt College of Idaho 4:18.76

15 Baxter, Cody Treasure Valley CC 4:27.43

16 Bienaphl, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 4:28.01

17 Martinez, Jonathan Treasure Valley CC 4:34.21

18 Negrette, Christian Treasure Valley CC 4:35.56

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Miller, Kevin Unattached 16:38.70

2 Jaggi, Ryan Treasure Valley CC 17:01.34

Cunningham, Chase Northwest Nazarene DNS

Bienaphl, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

Fleenor, Kaleb Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 15.50 2(1)

2 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 15.99 2(2)

3 Warn, Ty Eastern Oregon 16.18 2(3)

4 Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 16.78 2(4)

5 Arnzen, Cameron College of Idaho 17.29 1(1)

6 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 17.48 2(5)

7 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 17.65 1(2)

8 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 18.09 2(6)

9 Li, Christian College of Idaho 19.42 1(3)

Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene DNS 2

Smith, Robbie Treasure Valley CC DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Arnzen, Cameron College of Idaho 17.29

7 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 17.65

9 Li, Christian College of Idaho 19.42

PL Athlete Team Final

1 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 15.50

2 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 15.99

3 Warn, Ty Eastern Oregon 16.18

4 Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 16.78

6 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 17.48

8 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 18.09
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Men's 400m Hurdle

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Men's High Jump

 

Men's Pole Vault

Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene DNS

Smith, Robbie Treasure Valley CC DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Gordon, Michael Northwest Nazarene 1:00.30

2 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 1:02.13

3 Gravatt, Philip Eastern Oregon 1:04.35

Smith, Robbie Treasure Valley CC DNS

PL Team Final

1 Northwest Nazarene A 42.00

2 College of Idaho A 43.06

3 Treasure Valley CC B 44.00

4 Eastern Oregon A 44.22

5 Treasure Valley CC A 45.61

6 Treasure Valley CC C 45.97

PL Team Final

1 Northwest Nazarene A 3:23.48

2 Eastern Oregon A 3:27.61

3 Treasure Valley CC C 3:43.25

4 Treasure Valley CC A 3:50.06

5 Treasure Valley CC B 3:50.21

PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record

1 Simpson, Travis Eastern Oregon 1.96m 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01

P P P O XXO XXX

1 Kamstra, Mitch Northwest Nazarene 1.96m 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01

P P P O XXO XXX

3 Hoberg, Cole Northwest Nazarene 1.91m 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96

P P XO XXO XXX

4 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 1.86m 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91

P O XO XXX

5 Warn, Ty Eastern Oregon 1.81m 1.76 1.81 1.86

O O XXX

Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest
Nazarene

NH 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91

P P P XXX

Fuller, Leon Treasure Valley CC NH 1.76

XXX

Li, Christian College of Idaho NH 1.76

XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record

1 McClanahan, Zach Northwest Nazarene 4.16m 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.16 4.31

P P P P P O XXX

2 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 4.01m 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.16

P P P P O XXX

2 Bolin, Joseph College of Idaho 4.01m 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.16

P P O O O XXX
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Men's Long Jump

 

Men's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Men's Long Jump  2 of 2

4 Li, Christian College of Idaho 3.86m 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86 4.01

P O O XO XXX

5 Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest
Nazarene

3.71m 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86

P XO O XXX

Kilgore, Greyson Northwest Nazarene NH 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.16

P P P P P XX

Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene NH 3.41

XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Flight(FPL)

1 England, Eric Treasure Valley CC 7.11m -2.8 1(1)

2 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 7.10m -1.1 1(2)

3 bailey, Keith UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 6.74m -1.1 2(1)

4 Kamstra, Mitch Northwest Nazarene 6.73m -2.3 1(3)

5 say, Darryn UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 6.57m -2.1 1(4)

6 Harris, David Northwest Nazarene 6.57m 1(4)

7 Larlee, Stephen Northwest Nazarene 6.45m -1.5 1(6)

8 Fronk, John College of Idaho 6.35m -3 1(7)

9 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 6.21m -1.5 2(2)

10 Gonzalez, Isaac College of Idaho 6.19m -2 1(8)

11 Christie, Rimar Northwest Nazarene 5.82m -0.9 2(3)

12 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 5.51m -0.8 2(4)

13 Johnson, Nolan Treasure Valley CC 5.35m -1.5 2(5)

14 Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC 5.20m -1.6 2(6)

Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene FOUL 2

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Attempts

1 England, Eric Treasure Valley CC 7.11m -2.8 FOUL 6.90 7.11
w:-1.5 w:-2.8

2 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 7.10m -1.1 6.62 7.06 FOUL FOUL FOUL 7.10
w:-0.7 w:-2.1 w:-1.1

4 Kamstra, Mitch Northwest Nazarene 6.73m -2.3 6.65 6.71 6.56 6.54 6.73 6.37
w:-2.4 w:-2.7 w:-1.2 w:-0.1 w:-2.3 w:-0.8

5 say, Darryn UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 6.57m -2.1 6.44 6.57 6.05 6.39 6.22 FOUL
w:-1.6 w:-2.1 w:-1.9 w:-0.1 w:-0.1

6 Harris, David Northwest Nazarene 6.57m

7 Larlee, Stephen Northwest Nazarene 6.45m -1.5 6.42 6.37 6.41 6.45 FOUL FOUL
w:-1.7 w:-1.1 w:-2.7 w:-1.5

8 Fronk, John College of Idaho 6.35m -3 6.35 6.22 6.34 FOUL 5.97 6.19
w:-3 w:-0.5 w:-1 w:-0.1 w:-3.5

10 Gonzalez, Isaac College of Idaho 6.19m -2 6.13 6.19 5.83
w:-1.3 w:-2 w:-2.6

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Attempts

3 bailey, Keith UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 6.74m -1.1 6.74 FOUL 6.54 FOUL 6.53 6.53
w:-1.1 w:-4.8 w:-2.9 w:-2.9

9 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 6.21m -1.5 6.18 6.21 6.19 5.89
w:-1.4 w:-1.5 w:-3.2 w:-1.7

11 Christie, Rimar Northwest Nazarene 5.82m -0.9 5.79 5.64 5.82
w:-1 w:-1.8 w:-0.9

12 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 5.51m -0.8 5.43 5.51 5.25
w:-1.3 w:-0.8 w:-2.8

13 Johnson, Nolan Treasure Valley CC 5.35m -1.5 5.35 FOUL FOUL
w:-1.5
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Men's Triple Jump

 

Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus  1 of 2

14 Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC 5.20m -1.6 5.11 5.20 FOUL
w:-1.4 w:-1.6

Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest
Nazarene

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Attempts

1 bailey, Keith UNAT-Treasure Valley CC 14.11m -1.5 FOUL 13.65 13.45 14.11 14.05 FOUL
w:0 w:-1 w:-1.5 w:-1.6

2 Larlee, Stephen Northwest Nazarene 13.93m -2.9 12.47 13.84 FOUL 13.93 FOUL FOUL
w:-0.4 w:-1.2 w:-2.9

3 Kamstra, Mitch Northwest Nazarene 12.93m -0.1 12.52 12.76 12.93
w:-0.2 w:-0.1 w:-0.1

4 Gonzalez, Isaac College of Idaho 12.53m -2.3 11.56 FOUL 12.11 12.53 FOUL 12.42
w:-0.4 w:-2.2 w:-2.3 w:-2.2

5 Fronk, John College of Idaho 12.25m -2.9 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.25
w:-2.9

6 Jackson, DeAndre Treasure Valley CC 11.96m -1.4 11.96 FOUL
w:-1.4

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Ludwig, Jalmer College of Idaho 14.31m FOUL 14.15 14.22 14.31 13.89 FOUL

2 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 13.96m 13.34 13.96 FOUL FOUL 13.09 13.93

3 Yarbrough, Tanner Eastern Oregon 13.92m 13.00 13.60 13.92 FOUL 13.27 FOUL

4 Reardon, Logan Eastern Oregon 13.64m FOUL FOUL 11.46 FOUL 13.64 13.36

5 Demars, Nicholas Unattached 13.16m FOUL 12.57 13.16 12.84 12.94 13.15

6 Woods, Jeremiah Northwest Nazarene 12.94m 12.88 FOUL 12.91 FOUL FOUL 12.94

7 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 12.83m FOUL 11.72 12.36 12.83 FOUL 12.56

8 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 12.55m 12.32 12.55 FOUL FOUL 12.17 11.65

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Wickham, Brian Eastern Oregon 47.17m 1(1)

2 Rima, Kevin Northwest Nazarene 46.68m 1(2)

3 Hendricks, Jason Eastern Oregon 45.61m 1(3)

4 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 43.85m 1(4)

5 Kilgore, Greyson Northwest Nazarene 42.73m 1(5)

6 Lindsley, Juston Unattached 42.30m 1(6)

7 Flanagan, Nels Eastern Oregon 40.35m 2(1)

8 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 40.09m 2(2)

9 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 39.45m 1(7)

10 Reardon, Logan Eastern Oregon 38.27m 2(3)

11 Yarbrough, Tanner Eastern Oregon 35.16m 1(8)

12 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 33.38m 2(4)

13 Silva, Matt Northwest Nazarene 32.88m 2(5)

14 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 29.53m 2(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Wickham, Brian Eastern Oregon 47.17m 42.41 47.17 FOUL 42.36 42.20 43.19

2 Rima, Kevin Northwest Nazarene 46.68m 42.84 FOUL FOUL 46.68 46.41 44.45

3 Hendricks, Jason Eastern Oregon 45.61m 41.65 43.19 45.61 45.03 41.76 FOUL

4 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 43.85m FOUL 41.66 43.85 FOUL 41.82 42.07

5 Kilgore, Greyson Northwest Nazarene 42.73m 42.12 42.73 41.70 FOUL 36.37 38.00

6 Lindsley, Juston Unattached 42.30m FOUL 39.95 42.30 FOUL FOUL FOUL
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Men's Discus  2 of 2

 

Men's Hammer

 

Men's Javelin

 

Women's 100 Meters

9 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 39.45m 36.80 39.45 37.17 37.78 FOUL FOUL

11 Yarbrough, Tanner Eastern Oregon 35.16m 35.16 FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

7 Flanagan, Nels Eastern Oregon 40.35m FOUL 40.35 37.65 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 40.09m 40.09 38.40 FOUL FOUL 36.05 FOUL

10 Reardon, Logan Eastern Oregon 38.27m FOUL 30.18 38.27

12 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 33.38m 33.38 31.44 FOUL

13 Silva, Matt Northwest Nazarene 32.88m 32.88 FOUL FOUL

14 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 29.53m 29.53 27.63 FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Wickham, Brian Eastern Oregon 53.78m 51.00 51.80 49.95 53.63 53.78 52.97

2 Miller, Grant Unattached 49.45m FOUL 47.86 49.45 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Silva, Matt Northwest Nazarene 44.09m 40.01 40.44 44.09 FOUL 39.78 42.57

4 Woods, Jeremiah Northwest Nazarene 43.86m 40.87 FOUL 43.86 43.83 FOUL 42.97

5 Hendricks, Jason Eastern Oregon 41.76m 37.36 41.76 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Flanagan, Nels Eastern Oregon 40.16m 39.92 FOUL 39.89 40.16 39.83 FOUL

7 Lindsley, Juston Unattached 40.12m FOUL 40.12 36.85 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Demars, Nicholas Unattached 36.70m 36.11 FOUL 36.70 35.46 35.85 35.77

9 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 36.63m 36.63 31.47 33.76 36.36 33.82 32.65

10 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 29.81m 29.81 27.02 26.11

Yarbrough, Tanner Eastern Oregon FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Saldana, Francisco Unattached 53.87m 49.12 49.26 FOUL 53.87 49.50 50.53

2 Fuller, Leon Treasure Valley CC 52.14m 48.77 47.28 52.14 49.48 49.33 48.13

3 Woods, Jeremiah Northwest Nazarene 51.79m FOUL 47.25 51.13 51.79 48.54 48.46

4 Talbot, Tyler Treasure Valley CC 50.51m 50.51 48.47 46.70 46.17 46.76 45.55

5 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 47.46m 47.46 44.68 FOUL FOUL 46.18 FOUL

6 Saldana, Jesus Unattached 44.98m FOUL FOUL 44.98 41.58 42.98 40.80

7 Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene 44.76m 39.07 FOUL 41.20 44.76 42.50 FOUL

8 Galbraith, Andrew UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 44.41m 42.96 41.48 43.15 44.41 41.35 44.41

9 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 43.18m FOUL 42.11 43.18 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 40.20m 36.25 39.03 40.20

11 Galloway, Andrew College of Idaho 39.23m 33.41 39.23 37.11

12 Oppedyk, Taylor College of Idaho 39.22m 37.59 36.36 39.22

13 Li, Christian College of Idaho 35.82m 32.98 35.82 FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Thomas, Diamond Unattached 12.53 2(1)

2 Current, Kendall Eastern Oregon 12.80 2(2)

3 McGee-Woolbright, Carlondra Eastern Oregon 12.98 2(3)

4 Silva, Alison Northwest Nazarene 13.10 2(4)

5 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 13.25 1(1)

6 Sullivan, Megan Eastern Oregon 13.28 2(5)

7 Escobar, Allison Eastern Oregon 13.35 2(6)

8 Patrick, Laura Eastern Oregon 13.50 2(7)

9 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 13.71 1(2)

10 Lee, Rachel Treasure Valley CC 13.95 1(3)

11 Angulo, Helen Treasure Valley CC 13.98 1(4)

12 Hafen, Kelsey Treasure Valley CC 14.66 1(5)
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Women's 100 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 100 Meters  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.5

 

Women's 200 Meters

 

13 Kildow, Alex UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 14.87 1(6)

14 Moore, savannah Treasure Valley CC 15.09 1(7)

15 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 15.11 1(8)

Moran, Sandra Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 13.25

9 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 13.71

10 Lee, Rachel Treasure Valley CC 13.95

11 Angulo, Helen Treasure Valley CC 13.98

12 Hafen, Kelsey Treasure Valley CC 14.66

13 Kildow, Alex UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 14.87

14 Moore, savannah Treasure Valley CC 15.09

15 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 15.11

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Thomas, Diamond Unattached 12.53

2 Current, Kendall Eastern Oregon 12.80

3 McGee-Woolbright, Carlondra Eastern Oregon 12.98

4 Silva, Alison Northwest Nazarene 13.10

6 Sullivan, Megan Eastern Oregon 13.28

7 Escobar, Allison Eastern Oregon 13.35

8 Patrick, Laura Eastern Oregon 13.50

Moran, Sandra Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Thomas, Diamond Unattached 25.33 3(1)

2 McGee-Woolbright, Carlondra Eastern Oregon 25.96 3(2)

3 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 26.41 2(1)

4 Cox, Courtney Treasure Valley CC 27.19 2(2)

5 Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene 27.69 2(3)

6 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 28.03 2(4)

7 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 28.31 2(5)

8 Cotugno, Mishal Treasure Valley CC 28.44 1(1)

9 Hawkins, Rebecca Treasure Valley CC 28.71 1(2)

10 Lee, Rachel Treasure Valley CC 29.50 1(3)

11 Hafen, Kelsey Treasure Valley CC 29.71 2(6)

12 Swab, Kevyn Treasure Valley CC 29.81 1(4)

Angulo, Helen Treasure Valley CC DNS 2

MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene DNS 2

Escobar, Allison Eastern Oregon DNS 3

Current, Kendall Eastern Oregon DNS 3

Moran, Sandra Unattached DNS 3

Booth, Kadie Eastern Oregon DNS 3

Sullivan, Megan Eastern Oregon DNS 3

Patrick, Laura Eastern Oregon DNS 3
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: -1.2

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: -0.5

 

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: -1.6

 

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final

8 Cotugno, Mishal Treasure Valley CC 28.44

9 Hawkins, Rebecca Treasure Valley CC 28.71

10 Lee, Rachel Treasure Valley CC 29.50

12 Swab, Kevyn Treasure Valley CC 29.81

PL Athlete Team Final

3 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 26.41

4 Cox, Courtney Treasure Valley CC 27.19

5 Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene 27.69

6 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 28.03

7 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 28.31

11 Hafen, Kelsey Treasure Valley CC 29.71

Angulo, Helen Treasure Valley CC DNS

MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Thomas, Diamond Unattached 25.33

2 McGee-Woolbright, Carlondra Eastern Oregon 25.96

Escobar, Allison Eastern Oregon DNS

Current, Kendall Eastern Oregon DNS

Moran, Sandra Unattached DNS

Booth, Kadie Eastern Oregon DNS

Sullivan, Megan Eastern Oregon DNS

Patrick, Laura Eastern Oregon DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Booth, Kadie Eastern Oregon 58.07 2(1)

2 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 59.48 2(2)

3 Nigro, Kelly Northwest Nazarene 59.84 2(3)

4 Kilgore, Morgan Northwest Nazarene 1:00.82 2(4)

5 Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene 1:01.79 2(5)

6 Cox, Courtney Treasure Valley CC 1:01.97 2(6)

7 Cotugno, Mishal Treasure Valley CC 1:02.88 2(7)

8 Hawkins, Rebecca Treasure Valley CC 1:04.24 1(1)

9 Swab, Kevyn Treasure Valley CC 1:04.65 1(2)

10 Kulm, Kaydee Northwest Nazarene 1:05.47 1(3)

11 Carson, Paytton Treasure Valley CC 1:07.15 1(4)

Peters, Jennifer Eastern Oregon DNS 1

Moran, Sandra Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

8 Hawkins, Rebecca Treasure Valley CC 1:04.24

9 Swab, Kevyn Treasure Valley CC 1:04.65

10 Kulm, Kaydee Northwest Nazarene 1:05.47

11 Carson, Paytton Treasure Valley CC 1:07.15

Peters, Jennifer Eastern Oregon DNS
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 2

 

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 2

 

Women's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Booth, Kadie Eastern Oregon 58.07

2 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 59.48

3 Nigro, Kelly Northwest Nazarene 59.84

4 Kilgore, Morgan Northwest Nazarene 1:00.82

5 Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene 1:01.79

6 Cox, Courtney Treasure Valley CC 1:01.97

7 Cotugno, Mishal Treasure Valley CC 1:02.88

Moran, Sandra Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Baldovino, Talissa Eastern Oregon 2:14.00 2(1)

2 Miller, Ashley Oiselle Racing Team 2:14.87 2(2)

3 Evans, Natalie Northwest Nazarene 2:16.17 2(3)

4 Eckstein, Christine Erik Anderson Running Club 2:19.87 2(4)

5 Wilsey, Hailie Treasure Valley CC 2:24.23 1(1)

6 Allen, Jocelyn College of Idaho 2:26.46 2(5)

7 Eagleton, Annelise College of Idaho 2:29.55 2(6)

8 Goode, Hailey College of Idaho 2:35.11 1(2)

9 Roelle, Rachel Eastern Oregon 2:35.49 1(3)

10 Merioles, Emily Northwest Nazarene 2:35.69 1(4)

11 Meza, Lorena Treasure Valley CC 2:38.30 1(5)

12 Johnson, Katie Treasure Valley CC 2:39.19 1(6)

13 Ciampi, Christina Northwest Nazarene 2:45.68 1(7)

Voss, Bailey Northwest Nazarene DNS 1

Miller, Marie Northwest Nazarene DNS 2

Holland, Rebecca Northwest Nazarene DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final

5 Wilsey, Hailie Treasure Valley CC 2:24.23

8 Goode, Hailey College of Idaho 2:35.11

9 Roelle, Rachel Eastern Oregon 2:35.49

10 Merioles, Emily Northwest Nazarene 2:35.69

11 Meza, Lorena Treasure Valley CC 2:38.30

12 Johnson, Katie Treasure Valley CC 2:39.19

13 Ciampi, Christina Northwest Nazarene 2:45.68

Voss, Bailey Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Baldovino, Talissa Eastern Oregon 2:14.00

2 Miller, Ashley Oiselle Racing Team 2:14.87

3 Evans, Natalie Northwest Nazarene 2:16.17

4 Eckstein, Christine Erik Anderson Running Club 2:19.87

6 Allen, Jocelyn College of Idaho 2:26.46

7 Eagleton, Annelise College of Idaho 2:29.55

Miller, Marie Northwest Nazarene DNS

Holland, Rebecca Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Neufeld, Sarah College of Idaho 5:08.13
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Women's 5000 Meters

 

Women's 10000 Meters

 

Women's 100m Hurdle

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -3.4

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -3.1

 

2 Holland, Rebecca Northwest Nazarene 5:10.71

3 Crookham, Madison College of Idaho 5:11.28

4 Hamre, Rachel College of Idaho 5:17.42

5 Roelle, Rachel Eastern Oregon 5:18.84

6 Hollingsworth, Hailee Eastern Oregon 5:23.00

7 Miller, Marie Northwest Nazarene 5:24.14

8 Bell, McKenzie College of Idaho 5:26.07

9 Hawgood, Emily College of Idaho 5:30.42

10 Love, Audrey Eastern Oregon 5:34.86

11 Voss, Bailey Northwest Nazarene 5:39.77

12 Niemi, Kristin College of Idaho 6:16.46

Fleming, Susanna Northwest Nazarene DNS

Rehfeld, Jordan Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wilson, Kailey Eastern Oregon 21:04.36

2 Hollingsworth, Hailee Eastern Oregon 21:22.35

3 Steemers, Jodine Eastern Oregon 21:22.37

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Fleming, Susanna Northwest Nazarene 39:36.84

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 14.57 2(1)

2 Smith, Marie Northwest Nazarene 14.67 2(2)

3 Schroeder, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 15.65 2(3)

4 Olivo, Irene Eastern Oregon 16.05 2(4)

5 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 16.23 2(5)

6 McBride, Harley Eastern Oregon 16.36 2(6)

7 Kost, Emma Eastern Oregon 16.74 2(7)

8 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 17.80 1(1)

9 Mori, Johanna College of Idaho 19.91 1(2)

10 Kildow, Alex UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 20.65 1(3)

PL Athlete Team Final

8 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 17.80

9 Mori, Johanna College of Idaho 19.91

10 Kildow, Alex UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 20.65

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 14.57

2 Smith, Marie Northwest Nazarene 14.67

3 Schroeder, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 15.65

4 Olivo, Irene Eastern Oregon 16.05

5 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 16.23

6 McBride, Harley Eastern Oregon 16.36

7 Kost, Emma Eastern Oregon 16.74
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

Women's 400m Hurdle

 

Women's 3000m Steeple

 

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Olivo, Irene Eastern Oregon 1:03.59

2 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 1:03.62

3 Kost, Emma Eastern Oregon 1:07.16

4 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 1:07.30

Fagen, Talitha Eastern Oregon DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Preciado, Anna Unattached 11:26.54

2 Bradshaw, Hailey Northwest Nazarene 11:47.54

3 Getty, Angeline College of Idaho 12:19.28

4 Gourley, Jadyn Northwest Nazarene 12:35.70

5 Roe, Christy Eastern Oregon 12:48.92

6 lotspeich, Irene Treasure Valley CC 13:08.17

Johnson, Katie Treasure Valley CC DNS

PL Team Final

1 Eastern Oregon A 48.19

2 Northwest Nazarene A 49.30

3 Eastern Oregon B 50.22

4 Treasure Valley CC A 52.18

PL Team Final

1 Eastern Oregon A 4:03.47

2 Northwest Nazarene A 4:09.28

3 Eastern Oregon B 4:09.71

4 Treasure Valley CC A 4:16.00

5 Northwest Nazarene B 4:29.20

6 Treasure Valley CC B 4:35.90

PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record

1 McBride, Harley Eastern Oregon 1.62m 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67

P P P O XXO XO XXX

2 Schroeder, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 1.57m 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62

P P P O O XXX

3 Dauz, Laura Eastern Oregon 1.52m 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P P P XO XXX

4 Pitts, Briana College of Idaho 1.47m 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52

O O XO XXX

5 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 1.47m 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52

O XXO XO XXX

6 Sarver, Lexi Northwest Nazarene 1.42m 1.37 1.42 1.47

P O XXX

6 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 1.42m 1.37 1.42 1.47

O O XXX

8 Mori, Johanna College of Idaho 1.42m 1.37 1.42 1.47

O XXO XXX

9 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 1.37m 1.37 1.42

O XXX
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Women's Pole Vault

 

Women's Long Jump

 

Women's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump  2 of 2

 

Women's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record

1 Silva, Alison Northwest Nazarene 3.72m 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.72 3.87

P P P P P P O XO XXX

2 Fagen, Talitha Eastern Oregon 3.42m 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57

P P P P XXO XO XXX

3 Burgeson, Lindi Northwest Nazarene 2.82m 2.67 2.82 2.97

P XXO XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Flight(FPL)

1 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 5.13m -1.1 2(1)

2 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 5.08m -1 2(2)

3 Shaul, Carli Northwest Nazarene 4.81m -1 2(3)

4 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 4.80m -1.5 2(4)

5 Angulo, Helen Treasure Valley CC 4.78m -0.8 1(1)

6 Peters, Jennifer Eastern Oregon 4.58m -2.1 1(2)

7 Elsner, Emily Eastern Oregon 4.51m -1.8 1(3)

8 Carson, Paytton Treasure Valley CC 4.40m -1.2 1(4)

9 Hafen, Kelsey Treasure Valley CC 4.29m 1(5)

10 Mori, Johanna College of Idaho 3.71m -0.3 1(6)

11 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 3.69m -2.1 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Attempts

5 Angulo, Helen Treasure Valley CC 4.78m -0.8 FOUL 4.56 4.66 4.31 4.74 4.78
w:-1.9 w:-2.2 w:-1 w:-2.6 w:-0.8

6 Peters, Jennifer Eastern Oregon 4.58m -2.1 4.51 4.49 4.58 FOUL FOUL 3.51
w:-1.8 w:-3 w:-2.1 w:-0.4

7 Elsner, Emily Eastern Oregon 4.51m -1.8 FOUL 4.46 4.51 FOUL 4.50 FOUL
w:-1.4 w:-1.8 w:-3.5

8 Carson, Paytton Treasure Valley CC 4.40m -1.2 4.26 4.19 4.37 4.30 4.40 4.40
w:-2.6 w:-2.1 w:-1.1 w:-0.5 w:-1.2 w:-1.8

9 Hafen, Kelsey Treasure Valley CC 4.29m 4.28 4.10 4.29 FOUL 3.81 4.14
w:-1.7 w:1.3 w:-2.1 w:-1.3 w:-1.3

10 Mori, Johanna College of Idaho 3.71m -0.3 3.64 3.71 3.51
w:-2.6 w:-0.3 w:-0.1

11 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 3.69m -2.1 3.69 FOUL FOUL
w:-2.1

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Attempts

1 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 5.13m -1.1 5.13 5.08 5.00 4.76 4.89 5.00
w:-1.1 w:-1.5 w:-1.2 w:-0.1 w:-0.6 w:-1.6

2 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 5.08m -1 4.75 5.08 4.92 4.69 4.97 FOUL
w:-2.3 w:-1 w:-0.6 w:-1.1 w:0

3 Shaul, Carli Northwest Nazarene 4.81m -1 FOUL 4.15 4.81 4.71 4.79 4.72
w:-2.7 w:-1 w:-1.5 w:0.6 w:-1.3

4 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 4.80m -1.5 4.61 FOUL 4.31 4.80 FOUL 4.58
w:-0.8 w:-2.3 w:-1.1 w:-1.5 w:0

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Attempts

1 Lentz, Hannah College of Idaho 10.63m -2.2 10.51 10.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.11
w:-2.6 w:-2.2 w:-2.3



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to SnakeRiverTiming #16

NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Women's Shot Put

 

Women's Discus

 

Women's Hammer

2 Peters, Jennifer Eastern Oregon 10.57m -3.4 10.57 FOUL 10.35 10.39 10.37 FOUL
w:-3.4 w:-1 w:-3 w:-0.8

3 Shaul, Carli Northwest Nazarene 10.29m -2.3 10.09 10.27 10.23 10.12 10.23 10.29
w:-2.7 w:-0.1 w:0 w:-3 w:-1.7 w:-2.3

4 Moore, savannah Treasure Valley CC 9.79m -1.9 9.66 9.48 9.75 9.79 9.46 9.27
w:-3.7 w:-2.6 w:-2.7 w:-1.9 w:-1.1 w:-1.4

5 Elsner, Emily Eastern Oregon 9.64m -2.7 9.39 9.64 9.29 9.19 9.40 9.15
w:-1.7 w:-2.7 w:-1.5 w:-1.8 w:-2.6 w:-2.1

6 Pitts, Briana College of Idaho 8.86m -1.8 8.69 8.86 FOUL 8.75 8.72 8.09
w:-0.9 w:-1.8 w:-1.7 w:-0.7 w:-2.8

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Hutchinson, Courtney Unattached 13.33m 12.74 12.96 12.95 12.91 12.62 13.33

2 Umu, Vessie Northwest Nazarene 13.20m FOUL 12.67 12.58 13.05 FOUL 13.20

3 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 13.00m 12.06 12.14 12.80 12.95 FOUL 13.00

4 Johns, Jessica Northwest Nazarene 12.77m 12.04 12.40 12.60 12.77 12.55 12.70

5 Abbott, Emily Eastern Oregon 12.08m 10.60 11.64 11.80 11.51 12.08

6 Bates, Jessica College of Idaho 11.97m 11.24 11.97 FOUL FOUL 11.36 11.34

7 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 11.70m 11.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.45 FOUL

8 Stangel, Marta Eastern Oregon 11.51m 11.06 11.40 10.90 10.72 11.05 11.51

9 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 10.81m 9.27 FOUL 10.81 9.70 10.34 10.00

10 Toledo, Carolina Eastern Oregon 10.67m FOUL 10.67 10.66

11 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 8.94m 8.94 FOUL 8.30

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Sarver, Lexi Northwest Nazarene 39.84m 36.13 38.09 FOUL 36.92 39.84 38.01

2 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 38.29m FOUL FOUL 36.23 38.29 36.76 FOUL

3 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 36.03m 35.05 34.61 36.03 FOUL 32.91 FOUL

4 Sosnowski, Jessica Eastern Oregon 35.41m FOUL FOUL 34.36 FOUL FOUL 35.41

5 Umu, Vessie Northwest Nazarene 34.71m FOUL FOUL 32.34 FOUL FOUL 34.71

6 Johns, Jessica Northwest Nazarene 34.55m FOUL 34.10 27.31 34.45 34.55 FOUL

7 Toledo, Carolina Eastern Oregon 34.22m 34.16 34.22 32.36 FOUL 32.41 FOUL

8 Bates, Jessica College of Idaho 33.29m 32.50 FOUL 32.37 32.54 32.82 33.29

9 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 32.06m FOUL 31.97 FOUL 31.73 32.06 FOUL

10 Peters, Alexa Eastern Oregon 30.66m 29.59 30.66 28.58

11 Warrington, Jasmine Northwest Nazarene 26.70m 23.16 26.70 25.64

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 46.29m 1(1)

2 Warrington, Jasmine Northwest Nazarene 45.90m 1(2)

3 Sosnowski, Jessica Eastern Oregon 44.73m 1(3)

3 Johns, Jessica Northwest Nazarene 44.73m 1(3)

5 Toledo, Carolina Eastern Oregon 42.52m 1(5)

6 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 41.91m 1(6)

7 Duke, Jessica Unattached 40.16m 1(7)

8 Sarver, Lexi Northwest Nazarene 38.83m 1(8)

9 Hutchinson, Courtney Unattached 37.01m 1(9)

10 Abbott, Emily Eastern Oregon 36.40m 1(10)

11 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 36.28m 1(11)

12 Stangel, Marta Eastern Oregon 32.64m 2(1)

13 Wade, Cassandra Northwest Nazarene 31.67m 2(2)

14 Peters, Alexa Eastern Oregon 30.28m 2(3)

15 Bates, Jessica College of Idaho 27.68m 2(4)

16 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 27.42m 2(5)
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NNU Invitational Track and Field Meet (4/19/2014)	 Northwest Nazarene

 

Women's Hammer  1 of 2

 

Women's Hammer  2 of 2

 

Women's Javelin

 

Umu, Vessie Northwest Nazarene FOUL 1

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 46.29m 46.29 43.58 45.87 FOUL 43.73 FOUL

2 Warrington, Jasmine Northwest Nazarene 45.90m FOUL 42.80 45.90 FOUL 45.30 FOUL

3 Sosnowski, Jessica Eastern Oregon 44.73m 44.52 44.19 44.73 FOUL 43.82 FOUL

3 Johns, Jessica Northwest Nazarene 44.73m 44.52 44.19 44.73 FOUL 43.82 FOUL

5 Toledo, Carolina Eastern Oregon 42.52m 41.72 42.52 42.06 40.98 FOUL FOUL

6 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 41.91m 41.91 FOUL FOUL 37.29 39.96 FOUL

7 Duke, Jessica Unattached 40.16m 35.45 FOUL 38.96 40.07 40.16 39.11

8 Sarver, Lexi Northwest Nazarene 38.83m 37.82 36.55 38.83 FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 Hutchinson, Courtney Unattached 37.01m 37.01 34.64 FOUL FOUL 35.36 FOUL

10 Abbott, Emily Eastern Oregon 36.40m 36.00 36.40 FOUL

11 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 36.28m FOUL 35.05 36.28

Umu, Vessie Northwest Nazarene FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

12 Stangel, Marta Eastern Oregon 32.64m 32.64 FOUL 32.51

13 Wade, Cassandra Northwest Nazarene 31.67m 31.04 31.66 31.67

14 Peters, Alexa Eastern Oregon 30.28m FOUL 30.28 27.61

15 Bates, Jessica College of Idaho 27.68m 27.68 27.30 26.61

16 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 27.42m 27.42 FOUL 26.10

PL Athlete Team Final Attempts

1 Hurliman, Kelsea Eastern Oregon 39.58m 38.59 39.58 34.27 FOUL 34.82 38.02

2 Forza, AnnaMarie Northwest Nazarene 38.23m 36.32 FOUL 36.36 38.23 FOUL 35.50

3 Peters, Alexa Eastern Oregon 34.23m 30.69 FOUL 30.53 29.25 30.11 34.23

4 Hurd, Jasmine College of Idaho 27.09m 23.81 24.32 27.09 26.15 23.78 21.86

5 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 23.28m 23.28 19.64 FOUL FOUL 22.58 21.08

6 Thomas, Tiana College of Idaho 19.61m 17.54 17.07 17.25 14.73 18.16 19.61

7 Mori, Johanna College of Idaho 18.37m 15.01 15.73 18.08 17.38 15.80 18.37


